





Parts Breakdown

GA7011C

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	418517-3	PIN CAP, GA7011C	1
2	231037-8	COMP. SPRING 7, GA7001L	1
3	416972-3	CAP,GA7011C	1
4	317752-9	GEAR HOUSING, GA7011C	1
5	266173-1	T. SCREW FLANGE PT5X3, GA7011c	4
6	152539-0	GRIP 36 COMPLETE, 9040L	1
7	210043-6	BALL BEARING 608LLB, GA7011C	1
7	211031-6	BALL BEARING 608LLB, 9227C	1
8	961055-9	RETAINING RING S-15, 5057KB	1
9	227457-2	SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 43, GA7011C	1
10	285809-3	BEARING RETAINER 23-36, 9218PB	1
11	211228-7	BALL BEARING 6202DDW, HM1303B	1
12	267215-4	FLAT WASHER 15, BTD200SH	1
13	213720-9	O RING 67, HR2400	1
14	317754-5	BEARING BOX, GA7011C	1
15	922221-3	HEX BOLT M5X16, 6906	4
16	153816-3	SPINDLE CPL.,GA7011C	1
17	254011-9	WOODRUFF KEY 4, 9557PB	1
18	265050-4	PAN HEAD SCREW M8X25, 9046	1
19	122772-8	N/A	1
19	163425-0	WHEEL COVER, 9077SL	1
19	163446-2	WHEEL COVER, GA7011C,T1	1
20	224317-9	INNER FLANGE 89, GA7021	1
21	224568-4	LOCK NUT 5/8-45, 9005B	1
22	213026-5	O RING 7, AF502	1
23	256483-4	SHOULDER PIN 7, GA7011C	1
24	931303-0	HEX NUT M6, 2012	1
25	227456-4	SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 9, GA7011C	1
26	211106-1	B. BEARING 6201LLB, 5007NB	1
27	253759-0	WASHER 12, JS3200	1
28	317753-7	GEAR HOUSING COVER, GA7011C	1
29	240070-9	FAN 76, GA7011C	1
30	513566-6	ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V, GA7011C	1
31	681660-3	INSULATION WASHER, GV7000C	1
32	267281-1	FLAT WASHER 8, GA7011C	1
33	210005-4	BALL BEARING 608DDW, 9031	1
34	421720-7	RUBBER RING 22, GA7011C	1
35	266059-9	T. SCREW, FLANGE 5X75,2414B	2
36	418516-5	BAFFLE PLATE, GA7011C	1
37	625701-5	FIELD 115V, GA7011C	1
38	183979-1	MOTOR HOUSING, GA7011C	1
39	819063-3	MAKITA LABEL, DA3010F	2
40	191957-7	A.C.CARBON BR.SET,CB-204,HM1800	1
40	194992-4	CARBON BRUSH SET CB-204, HM1800	1
41	643700-5	BRUSH HOLDER CAP, GA7021	2
43	631597-4	CONTROLLER, GA7011C	1
44	418518-1	SLEEVE, JR3070CT	1
45	651922-3	SWITCH, HM1303B	1
46	418519-9	SWITCH BASE, GA7011C	1
47	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18, 4323K	4
48	183783-8	HANDLE SET, GA7011C	1
49	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18, 4323K	2
50	687052-4	STRAIN RELIEF, HM1500B	1
51	682573-1	CORD GUARD,JR3070CT	1
52	664463-0	CORD (2X14X8 SJ), 2414B	1
53	233117-6	COMPRESSION SPRING, AF502	1
54	153789-0	SWITCH LEVER CPL.,GA7011C	1
55	183783-8	HANDLE SET, GA7011C	1
1,001	782412-6	LOCK NUT WRENCH 28, GA7911	1
1,002	741413-B	7 GRINDING WHEEL, 9067L,BULK	1
5,001	810158-5	N/A	1